
Team standings
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2024

Rnk Team Name Tot Gms Wins Pts w/o
HDCP

Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 Eric N Chris 180 134 1601 1601 0.00
2 Danny N Brad 180 122 1535 1541 0.00
3 Connor N Jacob 180 91 1354 1438 0.00
4 Bob N Brandon 180 98 1393 1435 0.00
5 Travis n Glennda 180 76 1293 1359 0.00
6 Jason N Peggy 180 88 1257 1347 0.00
7 Kate N Jessie 180 56 1118 1340 0.00
8 Melinda N Sunday 180 71 1199 1295 0.00
9 Andy N Eli 96 32 589 637 0.00

Team players
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2024

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

20 Louie Andrade 6.20 30 186 8 0 0 1 5 0.00 0

Andy N Eli

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

16 ANDY WESNER 7.76 42 326 20 0 0 5 7 0.00 0

19 ELI ATENCIO 6.25 36 225 10 0 0 3 6 0.00 0

Bob N Brandon

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

6 BOB TOTA 8.10 90 729 57 0 0 12 15 0.00 0

18 BRANDON SMITH 7.21 42 303 20 0 0 4 7 0.00 0

14 Roy Christine 7.24 48 361 21 0 0 4 8 0.00 0

Connor N Jacob

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 Jacob Gilbert 8.82 90 794 65 0 4 13 15 0.00 0

12 Connor York 6.31 90 555 26 0 1 3 15 0.00 0

Danny N Brad

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 DANNY CRAVENS 8.85 90 788 67 3 6 12 15 0.00 0

5 BRAD LOWE 8.37 90 745 55 1 3 8 15 0.00 0
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Team players
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2024

Eric N Chris

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 ERIC ERICKSON 8.87 90 798 66 0 1 16 15 0.00 1

4 Chris Burtch 9.09 84 745 63 1 4 17 14 0.00 0

24 Shawn Mitchell 9.00 6 54 5 0 0 2 1 0.00 0

Jason N Peggy

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

7 Jason Price 7.67 90 690 50 0 1 7 15 0.00 0

11 PEGGY Elder 6.75 84 567 38 0 0 4 14 0.00 0

Kate N Jessie

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

13 Kaitlyn Murphy 6.58 66 428 24 0 0 2 11 0.00 0

14 Roy Christine 7.24 6 30 1 0 0 4 1 0.00 0

15 Dallas Newlin 6.52 60 391 19 0 0 4 10 0.00 0

21 Jessie Myers 7.21 24 173 10 0 0 4 4 0.00 0

23 Stephanie Pourciau 5.27 12 58 2 0 0 2 2 0.00 0

25 JENEEN MYERS 6.17 6 37 0 0 0 0 1 0.00 0

Melinda N Sunday

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

9 Melinda Lewis 7.57 90 659 41 0 0 6 15 0.00 0

17 SUNDAY CRAIG 7.62 42 320 22 0 0 4 7 0.00 0

22 JANDI CRAVENS 5.75 12 69 2 0 0 1 2 0.00 0

Travis n Glennda

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

8 TRAVIS LEWIS 7.37 90 663 38 0 0 5 15 0.00 1

10 Glennda Tedford 7.00 90 630 38 1 0 4 15 0.00 0
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Player standings
Robinson Tuesday FALL 2024

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 ERIC ERICKSON 8.87 90 798 66 0 1 16 15 0.00
2 Jacob Gilbert 8.82 90 794 65 0 4 13 15 0.00
3 DANNY CRAVENS 8.85 90 788 67 3 6 12 15 0.00
4 Chris Burtch 9.09 84 745 63 1 4 17 14 0.00
5 BRAD LOWE 8.37 90 745 55 1 3 8 15 0.00
6 BOB TOTA 8.10 90 729 57 0 0 12 15 0.00
7 Jason Price 7.67 90 690 50 0 1 7 15 0.00
8 TRAVIS LEWIS 7.37 90 663 38 0 0 5 15 0.00
9 Melinda Lewis 7.57 90 659 41 0 0 6 15 0.00

10 Glennda Tedford 7.00 90 630 38 1 0 4 15 0.00
11 PEGGY Elder 6.75 84 567 38 0 0 4 14 0.00
12 Connor York 6.31 90 555 26 0 1 3 15 0.00
13 Kaitlyn Murphy 6.58 66 428 24 0 0 2 11 0.00
14 Roy Christine 7.24 54 391 22 0 0 4 9 0.00
15 Dallas Newlin 6.52 60 391 19 0 0 4 10 0.00
16 ANDY WESNER 7.76 42 326 20 0 0 5 7 0.00
17 SUNDAY CRAIG 7.62 42 320 22 0 0 4 7 0.00
18 BRANDON SMITH 7.21 42 303 20 0 0 4 7 0.00
19 ELI ATENCIO 6.25 36 225 10 0 0 3 6 0.00
20 Louie Andrade 6.20 30 186 8 0 0 1 5 0.00
21 Jessie Myers 7.21 24 173 10 0 0 4 4 0.00
22 JANDI CRAVENS 5.75 12 69 2 0 0 1 2 0.00
23 Stephanie Pourciau 5.27 12 58 2 0 0 2 2 0.00
24 Shawn Mitchell 9.00 6 54 5 0 0 2 1 0.00
25 JENEEN MYERS 6.17 6 37 0 0 0 0 1 0.00
26 Jay Musgrave 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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